ALPHA

RESOURCES LLC

Value beyond measure

Combustion Tubes, Glassware and Supplies

Alpha# LECO® Description UoM
AR03030 625-603-030 Reduction Tube Ea
AR1740 619-591-740 Scrubber Tube Ea
AR03353 625-603-353 Incoming Scubber Tube Ea
ARO01871 626-001-871 Filter Tube Ea
AR1554 625-601-554 Outer Combustion Tube Ea
AR1555 625-601-555 Inner Combustion Tube Ea
AR6308 606-308 Boat Stop Ea
AR602 625-602-187 Lance Ea
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Reference Card:

LECO® 928 Series

General Combustion Supplies

Alpha# LECO®
AR171 501-171-Haz
AR189 502-705
AR2304 502-878
AR2304-500 502-304-500
ARO081 501-081
AR2174 502-174-Haz
AR049 502-049
AR2310 502-310
AR426 501-426
AR427 501-427
AR8203-250 528-203-250
AR8203 529-203
AR2343 502-343
AR621 502-656
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Description

Anhydrone

Copper Sticks (Ampule)
Copper Sticks (Resealable)
Cooper Sticks (Resealable)
Glass Wool
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ALPHA

RESOURCES LLC

Value beyond measure
Operating Supplies
Alpha# LECO® Description
AR929 761-929 Tongs
AR061 501-062 Boat Puller
AR2189 502-007 Tube Cleaner
AR5306 775-306 Secondary Filter
AR473 502-023 Funnel for Quick Disconnect
AR1699 619-591-699 In Line Filter
AR1614 501-614 Spatula
AR241 501-241 Vacuum Grease

AR2189 Tube Cleaner AR473 Glass
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Reference Card:

UoMm
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O-rings

Alpha# LECO® Description
AR8116 778-116 O-ring
AR520 772-520 O-ring
AR781 778-120 Gasket
AR3433 603-433 O-ring
AR1477 611-477 O-ring
AR1476 611-476 O-ring
AR751 808-751 O-ring
AR01904 625-601-904 O-ring
AR2340 612-340 O-ring
AR3379 763-379 O-ring
AR5976 765-976 O-ring
AR4613 774-613 O-ring
AR9310 769-310 O-ring
AR320 773-320 O-ring
AR02297 625-602-297 O-ring
AR7083 617-083 O-ring
AR481 805-481 O-ring

LECO® 928 Series

Organic Reference Materials

Alpha#

AR2029
AR2018
AR2016
AR2028
AR1905
AR4026

LECO®

502-092
501-561
502-273
502-278

Description

EDTA

Soy Bean Meal
Alfalfa

Rice Flour
Nitrogen in Coal

Nitrogen in Soil

UoMm

50g
30g
30g
30g
25g
25g

*** This is small list of our offering, visit our website for a complete listing***
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